Digital Controller E5@K-T I-123
T
em
p
er
at
u
re

• 24VAC/DC types are also available.
®
Model Number Structure
■ Model Number Legend
1. Size
A: 96 x 96 mm
E: 96 x 48 mm
C: 58 x 58 mm
2. Programmable type
T: Programmable type
3. Model
AA: Standard model
PRR: Position-proportional model
4. Number of alarms
2: Two alarms
Ordering Information
■ List of Models
Note: 1. When using the heater burnout alarm function with a standard model, the Linear Output Unit cannot be used for the control outputs (heat).
2. Be sure to specify the Current Transformer, Output Unit, and Option Unit when ordering.
1 2 3 4
E5@K- T @@@ @ -500
Description Model Specification
Base Unit E5AK-TAA2 AC100-240 Standard model
E5AK-TAA2-500 AC100-240 Standard model with terminal cover
E5AK-TAA2 AC/DC24 Standard model
E5AK-TAA2-500 AC/DC24 Standard model with terminal cover
E5AK-TPRR2 AC100-240 Position-proportional model
E5AK-TPRR2-500 AC100-240 Position-proportional model with terminal cover
E5AK-TPRR2 AC/DC24 Position-proportional model
E5AK-TPRR2-500 AC/DC24 Position-proportional model with terminal cover
E5EK-TAA2 AC100-240 Standard model
E5EK-TAA2-500 AC100-240 Standard model with terminal cover
E5EK-TAA2 AC/DC24 Standard model
E5EK-TAA2-500 AC/DC24 Standard model with terminal cover
E5EK-TPRR2 AC100-240 Position-proportional model
E5EK-TPRR2-500 AC100-240 Position-proportional model with terminal cover
E5EK-TPRR2 AC/DC24 Position-proportional model
E5EK-TPRR2-500 AC/DC24 Position-proportional model with terminal cover
I-126 Digital Controller E5AK-T/E5EK-T
Nomenclature
RUN/RST Key
Display Key
Display 1
Display 2
Operation indicators
Up Key/Down Key
Pattern Number
Operation Indicators
RUN/RST Key
Switches between RUN and RESET mode.
Display 1

• 24 VAC/DC types are also available.
®
Ordering Information
■ List of Models
Note: A single Output Unit and Option Unit can be mounted to each Base Unit.
Inspection Report
The Digital Controller can be provided together with an inspection report.
Refer to the following legend with the suffix “K” when ordering a model provided together with an inspection report.
E5CK-TAA1-K
■ Accessories (Order Separately)
Description Model Specification
Base Unit E5CK-TAA1 AC100-240 Standard model
E5CK-TAA1-500 AC100-240 Standard model with terminal cover
E5CK-TAA1 AC/DC24 Standard model
E5CK-TAA1-500 AC/DC24 Standard model with terminal cover
Description Model Specification
Output Unit E53-R4R4 Relay/Relay
E53-Q4R4 Pulse (NPN)/Relay
E53-Q4HR4 Pulse (PNP)/Relay
E53-C4R4 Linear (4 to 20 mA)/Relay
E53-C4DR4 Linear (0 to 20 mA)/Relay
E53-V44R4 Linear (0 to 10 V)/Relay
E53-Q4Q4 Pulse (NPN)/Pulse (NPN)
E53-Q4HQ4H Pulse (PNP)/Pulse (PNP)
Description Model Specification
Option Unit E53-CK01 RS-232C
E53-CK03 RS-485
E53-CKB Event input: 1 point
E53-CKF Transfer output (4 to 20 mA)
Name Model
Terminal Cover E53-COV07
I-128 Digital Controller E5CK-T
Precautions
 !WARNING
Do not touch any of the terminals while the power is being sup-